Oak Grove Golf Group / Results

GROSS SCORING - Best 2 rounds - FINAL

Gross scores

Rank Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Best 2
1 Semba, Scott 81 77 80 157
2 Reisinger, Richard 81 79 160
3 Minor, Ettore 81 81 162
4 Frasinetti, Jim 84 80 164
5 Philpott, Jim 85 80 84 164
6 Elster, Mike 94 83 87 170
7 Montgomery, Mark 84 86 170
8 Epple, Herb 83 88 171
9 Butler, Bill 88 84 88 172
10 Joe, Sterling 20 92 84 174
11 Calcagno, Dan 89 86 92 175
12 Mero, Tim 89 87 176
13 Messier, Brian 94 83 95 177
14 Eastman, Stephen 92 85 177
15 Obana, Henry 93 88 89 177
16 Rios, Tony 89 91 91 180
17 Ray, Terry 92 90 20 180
18 Bailey, Edgar 89 97 93 182
19 Costello, Tom 91 91 182
20 Redeagle, Paul 92 91 183
21 Oronsky, Elliot 96 103 89 185
22 Dorsey, Frank 94 92 186
23 Bianchi, Rick 91 96 187
24 Everhart, Stanley 93 94 187
25 McKelvy, Roger 99 98 90 188
26 Brown, Rick 92 97 103 189
27 Richardson, Ken 99 98 92 190
28 Woicicki, Paul 98 96 94 190
29 Bays, Kenny 97 95 192
30 Duncan, Roger 106 100 93 193
31 Case, Jay 104 99 96 195
32 Shahbaz, Patrick 92 107 105 197
33 Turner, Bob 97 109 101 198
34 Cancimilla, Bob 96 103 199
35 Lane, Steve 101 98 199
36 Davis, Jesse 101 100 99 199
37 Lalanne, Jean-Marie 99 105 100 199
38 Woustefeld, Ed 104 97 103 200
39 Boswell, Rod 99 101 101 200
40 Grigg, Bill 104 97 108 201
41 Warren, Guy 103 99 202
42 Dickinson, David 107 99 105 204
43 Watson, Will 105 110 105 210
44 Rivera, Abraham 109 106 215
45 Dennis, Tom 110 120 108 218

Scroll down for the championship NET results



Oak Grove Golf Group / Results

NET SCORING - Best 2 rounds - FINAL

Rank
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Name

Lane, Steve
Butler, Bill
Cancimilla, Bob
Davis, Jesse
Richardson, Ken
Philpott, Jim
Bailey, Edgar
Brown, Rick
Calcagno, Dan
Everhart, Stanley
McKelvy, Roger
Joe, Sterling
Elster, Mike
Warren, Guy
Dorsey, Frank
Oronsky, Elliot
Epple, Herb
Semba, Scott
Dickinson, David
Frasinetti, Jim

Montgomery, Mark

Reisinger, Richard
Watson, Will
Messier, Brian
Duncan, Roger
Grigg, Bill

Obana, Henry
Mero, Tim

Minor, Ettore
Costello, Tom
Ray, Terry
Shahbaz, Patrick
Eastman, Stephen
Bianchi, Rick
Case, Jay
Redeagle, Paul

Lalanne, Jean-Marie

Turner, Bob
Dennis, Tom
Wustefeld, Ed
Rios, Tony
Boswell, Rod
Bays, Kenny
Woicicki, Paul
Rivera, Abraham

Round 1

68
63
68
71
70
65
65
69

73
71
77

72
66
71
74

68
70
69
75
79
73
74
71
70
70
72
64

68
77

70
70
73
77
72
72

77

Scroll down for the championship results per flight

Net scores
Round 2 Round 3
67 64
64 68

70
67 66
70 64
65 69
73 69
70 76
66 72
67 68
72 64
73 65
66 70
70 66
69 67
79 65

71
67 70
66 72
71 67

70

68
74 69
64 76
73 66
66 77
69 70
69

70

70
70 70
79 77
74 67
73
72 69
71 70
76 71
82 74
83 71
70 76
74 74
74 74
75 73
75 73
79 76

Best 2
131
132
133
133
134
134
134
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
144
144
146
146
146
148
148
155




2022 Club championship

Flight 1

Flight 2

Name

Philpott, Jim
Elster, Mike
Epple, Herb
Semba, Scott
Frasinetti, Jim
Montgomery, Mark
Reisinger, Richard
Obana, Henry
Mero, Tim

Minor, Ettore
Eastman, Stephen
Rios, Tony

Name

Butler, Bill
Calcagno, Dan
Joe, Sterling
Messier, Brian
Costello, Tom
Ray, Terry
Bianchi, Rick
Redeagle, Paul
Bays, Kenny
Woicicki, Paul
James, Dave

Hcp
15
17
17
10
13
16
11
19
18
11
18
17

Hcp
20
20
19
19
21
20
23
21
22
21
19

Round 1
Gross
85
94
83
81

84
81
93
89
81

89

Round 1
Gross
88
89
90
94
91
92
91

98
91

Net
70
77
66
71

68
70
74
71
70

72

Net
68
69
71
75
70
72
68

77
72

FINAL NET SCORES

Round 2

Hcp Gross Net
15 80 65
17 83 66
17

10 77 67
13 84 71
16

11

19 88 69
18 87 69
11

18 92 74
17 91 74

Round 2

Hcp Gross Net
20 84 64
20 86 66
19 92 73
19 83 64
21

20 90 70
23 96 73
21 92 71
22 97 75
21 96 75
19

Scroll down for the other flights

Hcp
15
17
17
10
13
16
11
19
18
11
18
17

Hcp
20
20
19
19
21
20
23
21
22
21
19

Round 3
Gross
84
87
88
80
80
86
79
89

81
85
91

Round 3
Gross
88
92
84
95
91
90

91
95
94

Net
69
70
71
70
67
70
68
70

70
67
74

Net
68
72
65
76
70
70

70
73
73

Page 1

Best 2 Net
134
136
137
137
138
138
138
139
140
140
141
146

Best 2 Net
132
135
136
139
140
140
141
141
148
148
NC



2022 Club championship

Flight 3

Flight 4

Name

Bailey, Edgar
Brown, Rick
Everhart, Stanley
McKelvy, Roger
Dorsey, Frank
Oronsky, Elliot
Duncan, Roger
Shahbaz, Patrick
Case, Jay
Turner, Bob
Wustefeld, Ed
Boswell, Rod

Name

Lane, Steve
Cancimilla, Bob
Davis, Jesse
Richardson, Ken
Warren, Guy
Dickinson, David
Watson, Will
Grigg, Bill
Lalanne, Jean-Marie
Dennis, Tom
Rivera, Abraham
Grenfell, Gary

Hcp
24
27
26
26
25
24
27
28
27
27
27
27

Hcp
34
33
33
28
33
33
36
31
29
37
30
48

Round 1
Gross
89
92

99

96
106
92
104
97
104
99

Round 1
Gross

96
101
99

107
105
104
99
110

Net
65
65

73

72
79
64
77
70
77
72

Net

63
68
71

74
69
73
70
73

FINAL NET SCORES

Round 2
Hcp Gross Net
24 97 73
27 97 70
26 93 67
26 98 72
25 94 69
24 103 79
27 100 73
28 107 79
27 99 72
27 109 82
27 97 70

27 101 74

Round 2
Hcp Gross Net

34 101 67
33

33 100 67
28 98 70
33 103 70
33 99 66
36 110 74
31 97 66

29 105 76
37 120 83
30 109 79
48

Scroll down for OGGG Annual Championship 2022 AWARDS

Hcp
24
27
26
26
25
24
27
28
27
27
27
27

Hcp
34
33
33
28
33
33
36
31
29
37
30
48

Round 3
Gross
93
103
94
90
92
89
93
105
96
101
103
101

Round 3
Gross
98
103
99
92
99
105
105
108
100
108
106
118

Net
69
76
68
64
67
65
66
77
69
74
76
74

Net
64
70
66
64
66
72
69
77
71
71
76
70

Page 2

Best 2 Net
134
135
135
136
136
137
139
141
141
144
146
146

Best 2 Net
131
133
133
134
136
138
138
139
141
144
155
NC



OGGG ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 AWARDS

Tournament champion

Club champion

Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight 4

(low gross score)

(net low score)

1st place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

Scott Semba

Steve Lane

Jim Philpott
Mike Elster
Herb Epple

Bill Butler
Dan Calcagno
Joe Sterling

Ed Bailey
Rick Brown
Stanley Everhart

Steve Lane
Bob Cancimilla
Jesse Davis
Ken Richardson

$70

$70

$50
$35
$20

$50
$35
$20

$50
$35
$20

Club champion
$50
$35
$20



